WORKSHOP ON

Research Integrity

|lzmir Biomedicine and Genome Center (IBG)

lzmir, Turkey
Thursday, 26 September 2019

Venue
Aziz Sancar Auditorium, IBG

Registration (for the closed sessions)

Serap Erkek
serap.erkek@ibg.edu.tr

&

IZMIR BIOMEDICINE
AND GENOME CENTER

CLOSED SESSIONS

for Pls — Max 30 participants will be admitted

OPEN SESSION

09:00-09:20

09:20-09:50

09:50-10:15
10:15-11:15

11:15-11:45

11:45-12:00
12:00-13:00

EMB

WELCOME ADDRESS AND PROMOTION OF

RESEABCH INTEGRITY AT IBG
Mehmet Oztirk, IBG Director

SCIENTISTS’ RESPONSIBILITIES
Michele Garfinkel, EMBO

Coffee break

ETHICAL ISSUES IN GENOMIC MEDICINE
AND RESEARCH INVOLVING HUMAN
SUBJECTS IN TURKEY

Meral Ozglc, Hacettepe University

EUROPEAN PERSPECTIVE ON RESEARCH

INTEGRITY ISSUES
Sandra Bendiscioli and Michele Garfinkel, EMBO

DISCUSSION

Lunch

excellence in life sciences

13:00-13:15

SESSION |

13:15-14:30

14:30-15:00

15:00-15:30
SESSION Il

15:30-16:15

16:15-16:50

16:50-17:20

17:20-17:45

INTRODUCTION TO THE COURSE AND

TOUR DE TABLE
Sandra Bendiscioli and Michele Garfinkel, EMBO

RESEARCH MISCONDUCT, PLUS SCENARIO
Sandra Bendiscioli, EMBO

EMERGING POLICY ISSUES IN DATA
ACQUISITION AND MANAGEMENT
Michele Garfinkel, EMBO

Coffee break

CONFLICTS OF INTEREST, PLUS SCENARIO
Sandra Bendiscioli, EMBO

PUBLICATION ISSUES, PLUS DISCUSSION
Michele Garfinkel, EMBO

SUPERVISOR’S RESPONSIBILITIES
Sandra Bendiscioli, EMBO

GENERAL DISCUSSION

One day of talks and discussions on scientific
integrity, ethics and good practices in the life
sciences for Pls.




