Research Integrity

Izmir Biomedicine and Genome Center (IBG)

Izmir, Turkey

Thursday, 26 September 2019

Venue

Aziz Sancar Auditorium, IBG

Registration (for the closed sessions)
Serap Erkek
serap.erkek@ibg.edu.tr



OPEN SESSION

09:00-09:20	WELCOME ADDRESS AND PROMOTION OF RESEARCH INTEGRITY AT IBG Mehmet Öztürk, IBG Director
09:20-09:50	SCIENTISTS' RESPONSIBILITIES Michele Garfinkel, EMBO
09:50-10:15	Coffee break
10:15-11:15	ETHICAL ISSUES IN GENOMIC MEDICINE AND RESEARCH INVOLVING HUMAN SUBJECTS IN TURKEY Meral Özgüç, Hacettepe University
11:15-11:45	EUROPEAN PERSPECTIVE ON RESEARCH INTEGRITY ISSUES Sandra Bendiscioli and Michele Garfinkel, EMBO
11:45-12:00	DISCUSSION
12:00-13:00	Lunch

CLOSED SESSIONS

16:50-17:20

17:20-17:45

for PIs - Max 30 participants will be admitted

13:00-13:15	TOUR DE TABLE Sandra Bendiscioli and Michele Garfinkel, EMBO
SESSION I	
13:15-14:30	RESEARCH MISCONDUCT, PLUS SCENARIO Sandra Bendiscioli, EMBO
14:30-15:00	EMERGING POLICY ISSUES IN DATA ACQUISITION AND MANAGEMENT Michele Garfinkel, EMBO
15:00-15:30	Coffee break
SESSION II	
15:30-16:15	CONFLICTS OF INTEREST, PLUS SCENARIO Sandra Bendiscioli, EMBO
16:15-16:50	PUBLICATION ISSUES, PLUS DISCUSSION Michele Garfinkel, EMBO
16:50-17:20	SUPERVISOR'S RESPONSIBILITIES

GENERAL DISCUSSION

